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We create the healthy future   



 

 

Today «Econia» – is:  

  

An innovative company that explores new trends in the market of baby food and 

drinking water, creates new products, opens new niches and offers new unique 

high quality products that become the basis of health for the whole life.  

  

 Baby food with world level quality and unique recipes  

 Natural products, raw materials from clean zones  

 Wide product range   

 Modern plant with up-to-date equipment on production of drinking water and 

baby food  

 Innovations and modern technologies embodied in products   

 Production in conformity with the highest international standards (ISO 22000,  

НАССР),  ISO 9001, HALAL, BRC  

 Individual approach to each customer  

 Production of Private Label  

  



 

 

Water production   
  

«Econia» is an innovative company on production and distribution of 

drinking water and baby food with high-tech equipment, modern 

production lines, highly qualified staff that produces products of the 

highest quality.   

  

Production capacities:  

 Production capacities of company «Econia» provide production 

of drinking water in quantities, required by the customer.   

  

       

  Water is produced in two specialized workshops:  

  

 Small units production line – 0,33 l, 0,5 l, 2,0 l, 1,5 l.   

 Big units production line – 5,0 l, 6,0 l.  

  

Quality control  



 

 

The quality control of food begins long before the production stage - 

strictly controlled are not only vegetables, fruits, berries and grains, but 

even the soil in which they grew up.  

  

Production is equipped with modern internationally accredited 

laboratory that provides quality control and safety at all stages of 

production.   



 

 

Advantages of partnership  

Company «Econia», LLC  is a reliable partner, the main strategy of which 

is to gain success on new markets.   

  

Choose «Econia» as your partner because:   

  

 Econia has successful and fruitful experience in production and 

distribution of baby food and drinking water.  

  

 Modern plant, certified as baby food and water production.  

  

 Econia successfully realizes Private Label projects and has 

highly client-oriented approach.    

  

Baby water  



 

 

        Health of your baby begins from water which it gets from the 

first days of its life. That is why we created a unique product – 

special baby water with balanced mineral composition that:    

 Has scientifically based unique formula developed by the leading 

experts of water resources and is based on longterm clinical 

researches.   

 Is fundamentally different from drinking water for adults in 

composition and level of mineralization – protects the baby's body 

from salt stress, facilitates digestion and strengthens the immune 

system of the baby.  

 Has a perfectly balanced composition of macro and micronutrients 

necessary for the proper metabolic processes in the body of 

mother and baby.   

 Does not require boiling before drinking as well as for preparation 

of instant infant formula and instant cereals  (it is necessary only to 

warm it up to 50°C), thus preserving the chemical composition of 

the mixture and providing  the baby with all the necessary minerals 

and nutrients.  

 Recommended for pregnant women, breastfeeding women and 

babies from the first days of life.   

  



 

 

EXPORT PRICES FOR BABY WATER 

(mixed assortment) 

№

  
Size (l)  

   FCA 

Ukraine   

USD/ pc  

CFR Ukraine   

USD/ pc 40H 

container 

CFR Ukraine   

USD/ pc 20H 

container 

1

  

0,33  

0,20 

0,29 

0,37 

2

  

0,33 sport  

0,21  

0,31 

0,39 

3

  

0,5  

0,23  

0,34 

0,43 

4

  

0,5 sport  

0,24  

0,35 

0,45 

5

  

1,5  

0,33  

0,48 

0,61 

6

  

2  

0,38  

0,55 

0,71 

7

  

5  

0,98 

1,43 

1,82 



 

 

8

  

6  

1,05  

1,53 

1,95 

Shelf life - 2 years  

 Minimal shipment order ONE 20' container/ 1 truck   

EXPORT PRICES FOR BABY WATER  

 

Logistic data  

№   Size (l)  
Bottles in group 

packaging  
Quantity on 

pallet (pcs)  
Quantity in 20' 

container (pcs)  
Quantity in 40' 

container (pcs)  

1  0,33  6  2058  22 638  49 392  

2  0,33 sport  6  2058  22 638  49 392  

3  0,5  6  1470  16 170  35 280  

4  0,5 sport  6  1470  16 170  35 280  

5  1,5  6  504  5 544  12 096  

6  2  4  384  4 224  9 216  

7  5  2  114  1 254  2 736  

8  6  2  114  1 254  2 736  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

We create healthy future! 

Let’s do it together!  
  

  


